
Product Overview 

The transceiver is small form factor pluggable module 

with standard duplex LC connector for fiber 

communications. This module is designed for single-

mode-fiber (SMF) and operates at a nominal wavelength 

of 1310nm with cost effective and high performance.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Key Features 

 Compliant with IEEE802.3z Gigabit Ethernet Standard 

 Compliant with Fiber Channel 100-SM-LC-L standard 

 Industry standard small form pluggable (SFP) package 

 Duplex LC connector 

 Differential LVPECL inputs and outputs 

 Single power supply 3.3V 

 TTL signal detect indicator 

 Hot Pluggable 

 Class 1 laser product complies with EN 60825-1 

PARAMETER SYMBOL MIN MAX UNITS 

 
Storage Temperature 

 
TS 

 
−40 

 
75 °C 

Supply Voltage Vcc −0.5 4.0 V 

Input Voltage VIN −0.5 Vcc V 

Output Current Io --- 50 mA 

Operating Current IOP --- 400 mA 

 

Performance Specifications 
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Optical and Electrical Characteristics 
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